22 - Vauréal I

Gengy
| Itinéraire Km | Cumul Routes Itinéraire Km | Cumul Routes
|Piscine de St Germain 0 0 |D190 Cergy Village 1 235 |
|Poissy 6 | 6 Ham 1 24,5 |D48e
|Carriéres sous Poissy 15 | 7,5 |D55 Neuville 15 26 |Locales
|Andrésy 5 | 12,5 Conflans 35 29,5 |D30
|Maurecourt 2,5 | 15 Achéres 3,5 33 |D284
|Jouy le Moutier 2 | 17 Les Loges 4,5 37,5 |
|Vauréal 3 | 20 | D922 Piscine de St Germain 2,5 40 |
|Gen<;y 2,5 | 22,5 |D203e |
Ableiges
Itinéraire Km | Cumul Routes Itinéraire Km | Cumul Routes
|Piscine de St Germain 0 | 0 |D190 Montgeroult 2 34 |
|Poissy 6 | 6 Boissy I'Aillerie 2 36 |
|Carriéres sous Poissy 15 | 7,5 |D55 Osny 4 40 |
|Andrésy 5 | 12,5 Pontoise 4 44 |D915
|Maurecoun 2,5 | 15 St Ouen I'Aumdne 0,5 44,5 |D984
|Jouy le Moutier 2 | 17 Eragny 4 48,5 |
|Vauréal 3 | 20 |D922 Conflans 4 52,5 |D30
|Boisemont 3 | 23 |D22 Achéres 3,5 56 |D284
|Courdimanche 1 | 24 /D38 Les Loges 4,5 60,5 |
|Vi||eneuve St Martin 5 | 29 |D28 Piscine de St Germain 25 63 |
|Ableiges 3 32 D92 |
Avernes
| Itinéraire Km |Cumul Routes Itinéraire Km | Cumul Routes
|Piscine de St Germain 0 | 0 |D190 Gadancourt 2 52 |
[Poissy 6 6 Avernes 15[ 535 [ps1
|Carriéres sous Poissy 15 | 7,5 |D55 Théméricourt 2,5 56 |
[Andresy 5| 125 Vigny 3 59 |D169
|Maurecourt 2,5 | 15 Us 4,5 63,5 |D28
|Jouy le Moutier 2 | 17 Ableiges 1,5 65 |D92
|Vauréal 3 | 20 |D922 Montgeroult 2 67 |
|Boisemont 3 | 23 |D22 Boissy I'Aillerie 2 69 |
[Meutan 75| 305 |Do13 Osny 4 73 |
|Gai||onnet 4 | 34,5 |D43 Pontoise 4 7 |D915
|Seraincourt 1 | 35,5 |D205 St Ouen 'Aumodne 0,5 77,5 |D984
|Damp|y 25 | 38 Eragny 4 81,5 |
|Monta|et le Bois 1 | 39 Conflans 4 85,5 |D30
|Lainvi|le en Vexin 2 | 41 Achéres 3,5 89 |D284
|Enfer 3,5 | 44,5 |D81 Les Loges 4,5 93,5 |
|Arties 2,5 | 47 |D159 Piscine de St Germain 2,5 96 |
[wy dit Joli Village 3 50 |cp [
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